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(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Ball valve EN 331, DVGW, Hand lever, IT/IT, nickel-plated
brass, Operating temp. -20°C to 60°C, Rp 1, DN 25, PN max.

5 bar (gas)

Ball valves with full bore, for gas installations.
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krogelni ventil EN 331, DVGW, Rocica, nikljana

medenina, Rp 1

Kategorija: Ball valves acc. to EN 331 with DIN DVGW
Sifra: 103306RIE

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. delovna
temperatura [°C]

Delovni tlak

DVGW odobritev
Krogelno tesnilo

Krogla

Material navojev
Navoj

Ohisje

Rocica
Standardni navoj
Stebelno tesnilo
E [mm]

DN

a/f [mm]

B [mm]

Max. delovna
temperatura [°C]
L [mm]

A[mm]

-20

max. 5 bar (MOP 5) for gas
installations acc. to DVGW
DIN EN 331:2013-05

PTFE

Chrome-plated brass
(CW617N)

Brass

Rp1l

Nickel-plated brass

Steel, painted yellow
Thread acc. to I1SO 7-1
NBR / FKM

19.1

25

38

56.8

60

85.0
113.0
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